



Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

Letting: CT240228 February 28, 2024 10:30 AM **Call Order:** 003 **Contract:** T1868
District: District 1 **Counties:** MANATEE **Fed Aid No:** D123007B
Contract Time: 100 AVAILABLE DAYS **Project(s):** 44740215201 (*)
Contract Desc: SR 64 FROM E OF MANATEE RIVER TO BILL PARRISH RD

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	LEON AMERICA CONSTRUCTION LLC	Responsive	Winning bid	\$1,036,497.34	100.00%
2	COLLINS LAND SERVICES, INC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,243,709.06	119.99%
3	SOUTHERN CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIE	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,296,021.00	125.04%
4	NATIONAL TRAFFIC SOLUTION, INC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,399,058.56	134.98%
5	ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,612,675.82	155.59%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Page 1 of 14

Letting: CT240228 February 28, 2024 **Call Order:** 003 **Contract:** T1868
District: District 1 **Counties:** MANATEE **Fed Aid No:** D123007B
Contract Time: 100 AVAILABLE DAYS **Project(s):** 44740215201 (*)

Contract Descr: SR 64 FROM E OF MANATEE RIVER TO BILL PARRISH RD

The improvements under this Contract consist of drainage improvements, curb and gutter, ditch pavement and guardrail along SR 64 from East of Manatee River to Bill Parrish Road in Manatee County.

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT INITIATIVE -- Bidders must be a "Small Business" as defined by FDOT. Small business size standards can be found at <https://www.fdot.gov/equalopportunity/bdi.shtm>.

For more information about bidding on BDI projects, please see the training guide located at <https://www.fdot.gov/construction/training/ctqp/smallbusiness/smallbusinessstraining.shtm>

Prequalification per Rule 14-22 is not required.

Bidders must complete and submit the Small Business Affidavit (Form No. 275-000-01) for approval prior to receipt of bid documents. The form may be accessed at: <https://www.fdot.gov/equalopportunity/bdi.shtm>

It is only necessary to submit the Small Business Affidavit (SBA) form once per year.

Send a completed and notarized affidavit as an attachment to: fdot.bdi@dot.state.fl.us.

Bidders must submit the BDI Reference Sheet (Form No. 275-000-02) with the bid unless bidder is prequalified in the project major work type, per Rule 14-22, Florida Administrative Code.

Upload the completed BDI Reference Sheet (Form No. 275-000-02) as a zip file using the File Attachment Upload folder in the AASHTOWare Project Bids application.

BDI Reference Sheet may be found at: <https://www.fdot.gov/equalopportunity/bdi.shtm>

Proposal Guaranty of \$500 is required for bids over \$150,000 and may be in the form of a Cashiers Check, the BDI Bid or Proposal Bond (Form No. 375-020-16), or the standard Bid or Proposal Bond form, Form No. 375-020-09).

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) LEON AMERICA CONSTRUCTION LLC		(2) COLLINS LAND SERVICES, INC		(3) SOUTHERN CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIE	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0005 0101 1		(1.000)	95,000.00000	95,000.00	250,000.00000	250,000.00	129,000.00000	129,000.00
MOBILIZATION 44740215201 LS								



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT240228 February 28, 2024

Call Order: 003

Contract: T1868

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) LEON AMERICA CONSTRUCTION LLC		(2) COLLINS LAND SERVICES, INC		(3) SOUTHERN CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIE	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0010 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44740215201		(100.000) DA (LS)	80,000.00000	80,000.00	98,733.00000	98,733.00	95,000.00000	95,000.00
0015 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		2,500.000 ED	0.26000	650.00	0.29000	725.00	0.35000	875.00
0020 0102 71 16 TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I, FREE STANDING		1,200.000 LF	45.00000	54,000.00	30.16000	36,192.00	45.00000	54,000.00
0025 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		13,200.000 ED	0.12000	1,584.00	0.13000	1,716.00	0.50000	6,600.00
0030 0102 78 1 TEMPORARY RAISED/RETROREFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE D		1,246.000 EA	7.00000	8,722.00	4.68000	5,831.28	5.00000	6,230.00
0035 0102 89 1 TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION, REDIRECTIVE OPTION		2.000 LO	1,050.00000	2,100.00	1,686.99000	3,373.98	1,000.00000	2,000.00
0040 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		228.000 ED	14.00000	3,192.00	13.36000	3,046.08	15.00000	3,420.00
0045 0102909 TEMPORARY RAISED RUMBLE STRIPS- PER DAY, INCLUDES ALL SETS AND RELOCATIONS		100.000 DA	28.00000	2,800.00	38.45000	3,845.00	50.00000	5,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT240228 February 28, 2024

Call Order: 003

Contract: T1868

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) LEON AMERICA CONSTRUCTION LLC		(2) COLLINS LAND SERVICES, INC		(3) SOUTHERN CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIE	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway									
0050	0102913 21		1.179	15,000.00000	17,685.00	12,984.68000	15,308.94	12,750.00000	15,032.25
REMOVABLE TAPE, WHITE, SOLID 6"			GM						
0055	0102913 31		1.179	15,000.00000	17,685.00	11,125.20000	13,116.61	12,750.00000	15,032.25
REMOVABLE TAPE, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"			GM						
0060	0104 10 3		125.000	6.00000	750.00	2.43000	303.75	6.00000	750.00
SEDIMENT BARRIER			LF						
0065	0104 11		102.000	22.00000	2,244.00	17.67000	1,802.34	45.00000	4,590.00
FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER			LF						
0070	0104 12		291.000	12.00000	3,492.00	15.00000	4,365.00	17.00000	4,947.00
STAKED TURBIDITY BARRIER- NYLON REINFORCED PVC			LF						
0075	0104 15		2.000	3,800.00000	7,600.00	8,000.00000	16,000.00	4,500.00000	9,000.00
SOIL TRACKING PREVENTION DEVICE			EA						
0080	0107 1		9.420	100.00000	942.00	75.00000	706.50	55.00000	518.10
LITTER REMOVAL			AC						
0085	0107 2		7.820	100.00000	782.00	250.00000	1,955.00	85.00000	664.70
MOWING			AC						
0090	0110 1 1		(1.800)	40,000.00000	40,000.00	135,000.00000	135,000.00	295,000.00000	295,000.00
CLEARING & GRUBBING 44740215201			AC (LS)						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT240228 February 28, 2024

Call Order: 003

Contract: T1868

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) LEON AMERICA CONSTRUCTION LLC		(2) COLLINS LAND SERVICES, INC		(3) SOUTHERN CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIE	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0095 0110 4 10 REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE		70.000 SY	30.00000	2,100.00	39.04000	2,732.80	205.00000	14,350.00
0100 0120 1 REGULAR EXCAVATION		3,648.000 CY	40.00000	145,920.00	35.00000	127,680.00	15.00000	54,720.00
0105 0120 6 EMBANKMENT		2,704.000 CY	40.00000	108,160.00	28.00000	75,712.00	30.00000	81,120.00
0110 0160 4 TYPE B STABILIZATION		433.000 SY	20.00000	8,660.00	9.00000	3,897.00	45.00000	19,485.00
0115 0339 1 MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT		16.200 TN	600.00000	9,720.00	500.00000	8,100.00	550.00000	8,910.00
0120 0520 6 SHOULDER GUTTER- CONCRETE		579.000 LF	67.00000	38,793.00	75.00000	43,425.00	70.00000	40,530.00
0125 0524 1 49 CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT, 6", REINFORCED		336.000 SY	200.00000	67,200.00	150.00000	50,400.00	180.00000	60,480.00
0130 0530 3 3 RIPRAP- RUBBLE, BANK AND SHORE		94.300 TN	281.00000	26,498.30	250.00000	23,575.00	350.00000	33,005.00
0135 0530 3 4 RIPRAP, RUBBLE, F&I, DITCH LINING		124.300 TN	176.00000	21,876.80	200.00000	24,860.00	375.00000	46,612.50



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT240228 February 28, 2024

Call Order: 003

Contract: T1868

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) LEON AMERICA CONSTRUCTION LLC		(2) COLLINS LAND SERVICES, INC		(3) SOUTHERN CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIE	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0140 0530 74 BEDDING STONE		109.000 TN	185.00000	20,165.00	200.00000	21,800.00	365.00000	39,785.00
0145 0536 1 1 GUARDRAIL -ROADWAY, GENERAL TL-3		543.000 LF	40.00000	21,720.00	40.00000	21,720.00	35.00000	19,005.00
0150 0536 7 2 SPECIAL GUARDRAIL POST- SPECIAL STEEL POST FOR CONCRETE STRUCTURE MOUNT		14.000 EA	400.00000	5,600.00	298.19000	4,174.66	400.00000	5,600.00
0155 0536 8122 GUARDRAIL TRANSITION CONNECTION TO RIGID BARRIER, F&I- INDEX 536- 002, APPROACH TL-3		1.000 EA	4,200.00000	4,200.00	4,135.65000	4,135.65	4,500.00000	4,500.00
0156 0536 73 GUARDRAIL REMOVAL		525.000 LF	10.00000	5,250.00	7.50000	3,937.50	5.00000	2,625.00
0160 0536 85 24 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT- PARALLEL APPROACH TERMINAL		1.000 EA	4,000.00000	4,000.00	3,825.97000	3,825.97	4,250.00000	4,250.00
0165 0570 1 1 PERFORMANCE TURF		7,291.000 SY	6.00000	43,746.00	4.00000	29,164.00	4.00000	29,164.00
0170 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		492.000 SY	10.00000	4,920.00	7.00000	3,444.00	7.00000	3,444.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT240228 February 28, 2024

Call Order: 003

Contract: T1868

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) LEON AMERICA CONSTRUCTION LLC		(2) COLLINS LAND SERVICES, INC		(3) SOUTHERN CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIE	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0175 0571 1 13 PLASTIC EROSION MAT, TURF REINFORCED MAT, TYPE 3		3,022.000 SY	30.00000	90,660.00	40.00000	120,880.00	35.00000	105,770.00
0180 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		1,246.000 EA	5.00000	6,230.00	9.00000	11,214.00	5.00000	6,230.00
0185 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44740215201		(1.000) LS	45,938.00000	45,938.00	45,938.00000	45,938.00	45,938.00000	45,938.00
0001 Roadway Section Totals:			\$1,020,585.10		\$1,222,636.06		\$1,273,182.80	

SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0190 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		156.000 EA	7.00000	1,092.00	9.00000	1,404.00	5.00000	780.00
0195 0711 15101 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES WHITE, SOLID, 6"		1.180 GM	6,477.00000	7,642.86	8,500.00000	10,030.00	9,500.00000	11,210.00
0200 0711 15201 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		1.114 GM	6,313.00000	7,032.68	8,500.00000	9,469.00	9,500.00000	10,583.00
0205 0711 15231 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"		0.068 GM	2,128.00000	144.70	2,500.00000	170.00	3,900.00000	265.20



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT240228 February 28, 2024

Call Order: 003

Contract: T1868

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) LEON AMERICA CONSTRUCTION LLC		(2) COLLINS LAND SERVICES, INC		(3) SOUTHERN CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIE	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0002 Signing Section Totals:			\$15,912.24		\$21,073.00		\$22,838.20	
Contract Grand Totals:			\$1,036,497.34		\$1,243,709.06		1,296,021.00	



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT240228 February 28, 2024

Call Order: 003

Contract: T1868

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) NATIONAL TRAFFIC SOLUTION, INC		(5) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC			
Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway									
0005	0101 1		(1.000)	175,000.00000	175,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00		
MOBILIZATION 44740215201			LS						
0010	0102 1		(100.000)	250,000.00000	250,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00		
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44740215201			DA (LS)						
0015	0102 60		2,500.000	0.35000	875.00	1.00000	2,500.00		
WORK ZONE SIGN			ED						
0020	0102 71 16		1,200.000	35.00000	42,000.00	66.00000	79,200.00		
TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I, FREE STANDING			LF						
0025	0102 74 1		13,200.000	0.35000	4,620.00	0.50000	6,600.00		
CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD			ED						
0030	0102 78 1		1,246.000	3.00000	3,738.00	4.00000	4,984.00		
TEMPORARY RAISED/RETROREFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE D			EA						
0035	0102 89 1		2.000	4,000.00000	8,000.00	1,800.00000	3,600.00		
TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION, REDIRECTIVE OPTION			LO						
0040	0102 99		228.000	200.00000	45,600.00	20.00000	4,560.00		
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY			ED						

Tabulation of Bids

Page 9 of 14

Letting: CT240228 February 28, 2024

Call Order: 003

Contract: T1868

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity	(4) NATIONAL TRAFFIC SOLUTION, INC		(5) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC			
Item Description			Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum									
SECTION: 0001		Roadway							
0045	0102909		100.000	50.00000	5,000.00	150.00000	15,000.00		
TEMPORARY RAISED RUMBLE STRIPS- PER DAY, INCLUDES ALL SETS AND RELOCATIONS			DA						
0050	0102913 21		1.179	10,562.00000	12,452.60	25,000.00000	29,475.00		
REMOVABLE TAPE, WHITE, SOLID 6"			GM						
0055	0102913 31		1.179	10,562.00000	12,452.60	25,000.00000	29,475.00		
REMOVABLE TAPE, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"			GM						
0060	0104 10 3		125.000	10.00000	1,250.00	10.00000	1,250.00		
SEDIMENT BARRIER			LF						
0065	0104 11		102.000	50.00000	5,100.00	10.00000	1,020.00		
FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER			LF						
0070	0104 12		291.000	50.00000	14,550.00	10.00000	2,910.00		
STAKED TURBIDITY BARRIER- NYLON REINFORCED PVC			LF						
0075	0104 15		2.000	1,000.00000	2,000.00	500.00000	1,000.00		
SOIL TRACKING PREVENTION DEVICE			EA						
0080	0107 1		9.420	100.00000	942.00	10.00000	94.20		
LITTER REMOVAL			AC						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT240228 February 28, 2024

Call Order: 003

Contract: T1868

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) NATIONAL TRAFFIC SOLUTION, INC		(5) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC			
Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway									
0085	0107 2		7.820	150.00000	1,173.00	10.00000	78.20		
MOWING			AC						
0090	0110 1 1		(1.800)	145,000.00000	145,000.00	75,000.00000	75,000.00		
CLEARING & GRUBBING 44740215201			AC (LS)						
0095	0110 4 10		70.000	30.00000	2,100.00	29.00000	2,030.00		
REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE			SY						
0100	0120 1		3,648.000	39.00000	142,272.00	100.00000	364,800.00		
REGULAR EXCAVATION			CY						
0105	0120 6		2,704.000	55.00000	148,720.00	100.00000	270,400.00		
EMBANKMENT			CY						
0110	0160 4		433.000	55.00000	23,815.00	25.00000	10,825.00		
TYPE B STABILIZATION			SY						
0115	0339 1		16.200	300.00000	4,860.00	300.00000	4,860.00		
MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT			TN						
0120	0520 6		579.000	35.00000	20,265.00	100.00000	57,900.00		
SHOULDER GUTTER- CONCRETE			LF						
0125	0524 1 49		336.000	120.00000	40,320.00	200.00000	67,200.00		
CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT, 6", REINFORCED			SY						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT240228 February 28, 2024

Call Order: 003

Contract: T1868

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) NATIONAL TRAFFIC SOLUTION, INC		(5) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0130 0530 3 3 RIPRAP- RUBBLE, BANK AND SHORE		94.300 TN	200.00000	18,860.00	500.00000	47,150.00		
0135 0530 3 4 RIPRAP, RUBBLE, F&I, DITCH LINING		124.300 TN	200.00000	24,860.00	500.00000	62,150.00		
0140 0530 74 BEDDING STONE		109.000 TN	250.00000	27,250.00	300.00000	32,700.00		
0145 0536 1 1 GUARDRAIL -ROADWAY, GENERAL TL-3		543.000 LF	55.00000	29,865.00	20.00000	10,860.00		
0150 0536 7 2 SPECIAL GUARDRAIL POST- SPECIAL STEEL POST FOR CONCRETE STRUCTURE MOUNT		14.000 EA	350.00000	4,900.00	100.00000	1,400.00		
0155 0536 8122 GUARDRAIL TRANSITION CONNECTION TO RIGID BARRIER, F&I- INDEX 536- 002, APPROACH TL-3		1.000 EA	2,500.00000	2,500.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00		
0156 0536 73 GUARDRAIL REMOVAL		525.000 LF	3.50000	1,837.50	40.00000	21,000.00		
0160 0536 85 24 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT- PARALLEL APPROACH TERMINAL		1.000 EA	3,500.00000	3,500.00	6,000.00000	6,000.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT240228 February 28, 2024

Call Order: 003

Contract: T1868

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) NATIONAL TRAFFIC SOLUTION, INC		(5) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC			
Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway									
0165	0570 1 1		7,291.000	2.50000	18,227.50	9.00000	65,619.00		
PERFORMANCE TURF			SY						
0170	0570 1 2		492.000	3.50000	1,722.00	10.00000	4,920.00		
PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD			SY						
0175	0571 1 13		3,022.000	30.00000	90,660.00	18.61000	56,239.42		
PLASTIC EROSION MAT, TURF REINFORCED MAT, TYPE 3			SY						
0180	0706 1 3		1,246.000	3.00000	3,738.00	4.00000	4,984.00		
RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B			EA						
0185	0999 25		(1.000)	45,938.00000	45,938.00	45,938.00000	45,938.00		
INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44740215201			LS						
0001 Roadway Section Totals:				\$1,385,963.20		\$1,595,721.82			

SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0190 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		156.000 EA	4.00000	624.00	4.00000	624.00		
0195 0711 15101 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES WHITE, SOLID, 6"		1.180 GM	5,280.00000	6,230.40	7,000.00000	8,260.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT240228 February 28, 2024

Call Order: 003

Contract: T1868

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) NATIONAL TRAFFIC SOLUTION, INC		(5) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC				
Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0002			Signing							
0200	0711 15201		1.114	5,280.00000	5,881.92	7,000.00000	7,798.00			
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"			GM							
0205	0711 15231		0.068	5,280.00000	359.04	4,000.00000	272.00			
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"			GM							
0002 Signing Section Totals:				\$13,095.36		\$16,954.00				
Contract Grand Totals:				\$1,399,058.56		\$1,612,675.82				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT240228 February 28, 2024 **Call Order:** 003 **Contract:** T1868

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.

Certified in accordance with Code of Federal Regulations Title 23, Chapter 1, Subchapter G, Subsection 635.113(b).

A Mirza Rezazadeh

03/13/2024

Manager, Contracts Administration Office